
U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 442 13.02.2000
2 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 607 18.07.1989
3 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 13 04.10.1994
4 FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT 17.08.2000
5 GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 303 12.05.1999
6 HUTHMANN, Eric AUT 619 15.11.1999
7 JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT 617 25.01.1972
8 KAIN, Martin AUT 96 11.04.1999
9 KOVACKI, Milos AUT 05.10.1995
10 LANGER, Mario AUT 17 30.10.1995
11 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 180 13.03.2000
12 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 193 19.11.2000
13 LEITNER, Tobias AUT 623 17.02.1989
14 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 601 08.10.1994
15 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 608 06.03.1978
16 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 296 23.02.2000
17 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT 631 20.09.1989
18 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AUT 603 15.07.1990
19 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 64 12.12.1998
20 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 221 30.06.2000
21 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 176 21.02.1996
22 HARBACHEUSKI, Ilya BLR 27.12.2000
23 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 493 23.02.1996
24 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 134 24.04.1995
25 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 108 26.07.2000
26 MRAVUNAC, Anton CRO 15.04.2000
27 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 55 21.05.2000
28 SRNA, Jan CZE 21.05.1990
29 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 16.10.2000
30 ZWINGER, Robert CZE 114 23.06.1996
31 BESSY, Matthieu FRA 512 24.03.1999
32 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 120 17.10.2000
33 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
34 PINSON, Simon FRA 140 08.02.2000
35 SCHALLER, Maxence FRA 513 19.03.1999
36 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 309 09.02.2000
37 SIROU, Hugo FRA 134 24.10.1997
38 VOILET, Sylvain FRA 35 28.03.1998
39 HAUPT, Julius GER 252 06.07.2000
40 KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER 336 19.01.2000
41 BAUM, Ziv ISR 25.06.1997
42 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 03.04.1999
43 AIELLO, Tommaso ITA 14.09.1999
44 CAMPAGNA, Massimiliano ITA 97 18.01.1999
45 COMO, Luca ITA 09.01.1997
46 GRIDELLI, Alessandro ITA 34 26.02.1997
47 PIANTINI, Niccolo ITA 127 11.02.1997
48 SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico ITA 21.07.1996
49 VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro ITA 274 17.10.1998
50 VIETINA, Luca ITA 23.03.1995
51 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 38 27.10.1998
52 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 300 08.04.1995
53 TANASE, Mihai MDA 187 30.11.2001
54 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 07.06.1994
55 DE JONG, Olivier NED 203 01.07.1998
56 POST, Patrick NED 111 09.10.1995
57 SPLIT, Olivier NED 118 06.03.1999
58 BODO, Benjamin ROU 36 31.01.1998
59 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 195 24.11.1999
60 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 488 07.08.2000
61 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 357 03.05.2000
62 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 307 04.10.1998
63 IAMANDEI, Dragos ROU 12.03.1999
64 ROSU, Silviu ROU 153 16.03.2000
65 ANTONCIC, Luka SLO 21.09.1990
66 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 447 01.04.1995
67 KOVAC, ROK SLO 308 03.05.1999
68 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 29.11.2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 STARC, Luka SLO 189 28.05.1998
70 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 328 08.05.1998
71 GVOTH, Martin SVK 101 06.03.1998
72 KRALIK, Roman SVK 441 05.06.2001
73 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 115 07.02.1995
74 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 192 10.01.2000



11 pools
3 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
64 (86,49% of 74) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 13
2 LANGER, Mario AUT 17
3 GRIDELLI, Alessandro ITA 34
4 VOILET, Sylvain FRA 35
5 BODO, Benjamin ROU 36
6 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 38
7 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 55
8 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 64
9 KAIN, Martin AUT 96
10 CAMPAGNA, Massimiliano ITA 97
11 GVOTH, Martin SVK 101
12 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 108
13 POST, Patrick NED 111
14 ZWINGER, Robert CZE 114
15 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 115
16 SPLIT, Olivier NED 118
17 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 120
18 PIANTINI, Niccolo ITA 127
19 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 134
20 SIROU, Hugo FRA 134
21 PINSON, Simon FRA 140
22 ROSU, Silviu ROU 153
23 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 176
24 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 180
25 TANASE, Mihai MDA 187
26 STARC, Luka SLO 189
27 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 192
28 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 193
29 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 195
30 DE JONG, Olivier NED 203
31 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 221
32 HAUPT, Julius GER 252
33 VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro ITA 274
34 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 296
35 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 300
36 GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 303
37 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 307
38 KOVAC, ROK SLO 308
39 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 309
40 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 328
41 KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER 336
42 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 357
43 KRALIK, Roman SVK 441
44 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 442
45 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 447
46 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 488
47 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 493
48 BESSY, Matthieu FRA 512
49 SCHALLER, Maxence FRA 513
50 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 601
51 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AUT 603
52 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 607
53 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 608
54 JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT 617
55 HUTHMANN, Eric AUT 619
56 LEITNER, Tobias AUT 623
57 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT 631
58 MRAVUNAC, Anton CRO
59 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA
60 KOVACKI, Milos AUT
61 BAUM, Ziv ISR
62 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA
63 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR
64 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO
65 SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico ITA
66 FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT
67 ANTONCIC, Luka SLO
68 COMO, Luca ITA



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TESARIK, Daniel CZE
70 AIELLO, Tommaso ITA
71 VIETINA, Luca ITA
72 HARBACHEUSKI, Ilya BLR
73 IAMANDEI, Dragos ROU
74 SRNA, Jan CZE



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

ETTELT, Maximilian AUT

COMO, Luca ITA

ROSU, Silviu ROU

BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT

TESARIK, Daniel CZE

FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO

DANKIN, Dzianis BLR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

LECHNER, Moritz AUT

CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU

KRALIK, Roman SVK

LANGER, Mario AUT

PINSON, Simon FRA

SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico ITA

ANTONCIC, Luka SLO

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU

KRESTIN, Alexey BLR

SIROU, Hugo FRA

MOHORKO, BORUT SLO

FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT

GRIDELLI, Alessandro ITA

TANASE, Mihai MDA



Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

STARC, Luka SLO

REICHETZER, Tobias AUT

AIELLO, Tommaso ITA

VOILET, Sylvain FRA

PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR

KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER

VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

KOVACKI, Milos AUT

ZEMAN, Adam SVK

PIANTINI, Niccolo ITA

WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AUT

HARBACHEUSKI, Ilya BLR

BODO, Benjamin ROU

SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

LEHNER, Kilian AUT

ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR

STIKLICA, Luka SRB

DOBIASCH, Martin AUT

BARBINTA, Mihail MDA

VIETINA, Luca ITA

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

SMREKAR, Leo CRO

CANDESCU, Cristian ROU

KOVAC, ROK SLO

SPLIT, Olivier NED

BESSY, Matthieu FRA

SRNA, Jan CZE

SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

GHEORGHE, Victor ROU

DE JONG, Olivier NED

SCHALLER, Maxence FRA

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK

AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR

LEITNER, Tobias AUT

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

GRASNEK, Tobias AUT

IAMANDEI, Dragos ROU

BAUM, Ziv ISR

KAIN, Martin AUT

BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR

MRAVUNAC, Anton CRO

ZWINGER, Robert CZE



Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

RICHTER, Stefan AUT

HUTHMANN, Eric AUT

CAMPAGNA, Massimiliano ITA

HAUPT, Julius GER

POST, Patrick NED

MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA

Strip 4

10:30

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

SCHAUER, Moritz AUT

JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT

VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro ITA

GOJAK, Antonio CRO

GVOTH, Martin SVK

LARGENTON, Augustin FRA



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
5 POST, Patrick NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro ITA 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
8 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico ITA 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
10 SIROU, Hugo FRA 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 LANGER, Mario AUT 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
12 ROSU, Silviu ROU 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 GRIDELLI, Alessandro ITA 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
14 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
15 VIETINA, Luca ITA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 AIELLO, Tommaso ITA 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
17 PIANTINI, Niccolo ITA 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 SRNA, Jan CZE 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
19 STARC, Luka SLO 5 0,83 25 22 +3 Advanced
20 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
21 COMO, Luca ITA 4 0,67 23 12 +11 Advanced
22 BAUM, Ziv ISR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
23 KAIN, Martin AUT 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
24T BODO, Benjamin ROU 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
24T ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
26 SPLIT, Olivier NED 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
27 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
28 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
29 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
30T HUTHMANN, Eric AUT 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
30T GVOTH, Martin SVK 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 DE JONG, Olivier NED 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
33 VOILET, Sylvain FRA 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
34 ZWINGER, Robert CZE 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
35 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AUT 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
36 TANASE, Mihai MDA 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
37 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
38 PINSON, Simon FRA 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
39 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
40 GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
41 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
42 CAMPAGNA, Massimiliano ITA 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
43 SCHALLER, Maxence FRA 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
44 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
45 BESSY, Matthieu FRA 2 0,33 18 20 -2 Advanced
46T PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
46T KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
48 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
49 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
50 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
51 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
52 KOVAC, ROK SLO 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
53 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
54 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
55 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
56 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
57 MRAVUNAC, Anton CRO 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
58 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 2 0,33 14 27 -13 Advanced
59 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
60 LEITNER, Tobias AUT 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
61 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
62 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
63 HARBACHEUSKI, Ilya BLR 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
64 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
65 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
66 KRALIK, Roman SVK 1 0,17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
67 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
68 HAUPT, Julius GER 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
70T KOVACKI, Milos AUT 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
70T SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
72T ANTONCIC, Luka SLO 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
72T FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
74 IAMANDEI, Dragos ROU 0 0,00 5 29 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

1

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

1

(8) SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

2

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

3

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

1

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

2

(9) SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

3

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

4

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

5

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

6

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

7

Ref: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

8

Table of 32

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

1

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

2

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

3

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

4

(9) SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

5

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

6

(25) ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

7

Ref: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

8

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

9

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

10

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

11

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

12

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

13

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

14

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

15

Ref: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

16

Table of 64

AUT

SLO

FRA

NED

ITA

AUT

CRO

ITA

(9) SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico
ITA

BLR

CRO

ROU

(25) ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu
ISR

AUT

CRO

BLR

NED

AUT

BLR

AUT

ITA

MDA

ROU

ROU

ITA

SLO

FRA

FRA

SVK

MDA

ROU

BLR



Semi-Finals

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

3

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

5

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

6

7

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

9

(14) PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

10

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

11

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

12

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

13

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

14

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

15

16

Table of 32

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

17

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

18

(19) PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

19

(14) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

20

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

21

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

22

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

23

(6) VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro
24

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

25

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

26

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

27

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

28

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

29

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

30

Ref: VALORI, Francesco (ITA)

31

Ref: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

32

Table of 64

ROU

(62) BURGSTALLER, Johannes
AUT

AUT

SVK

SLO

(46) PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr
BLR

(51) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar

FRA

MDA

AUT

AUT

FRA

ISR

ROU

FRA

AUT

(6) VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro
ITA

AUT

(58) FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro
SLO

AUT

NED

AUT

(42) CAMPAGNA, Massimiliano
ITA

MDA

FRA

ITA

SVK

GER

CZE

AUT

CZE

BLR

FRA



Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)
Assist: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)
Assist: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

1

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

1

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

3

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

4

Table of 8

AUT

(8) SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico
ITA

ROU

ITA

AUT

FRA

AUT

FRA



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GRIDELLI, Alessandro ITA 26.02.1997
2 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13.03.2000
3T PINSON, Simon FRA 08.02.2000
3T ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 04.10.1994
5 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 09.02.2000
6 SANFILIPPO, Andrea Enrico ITA 21.07.1996
7 ROSU, Silviu ROU 16.03.2000
8 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AUT 15.07.1990
9 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 12.12.1998
10 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 30.06.2000
11 SIROU, Hugo FRA 24.10.1997
12 LANGER, Mario AUT 30.10.1995
13 VIETINA, Luca ITA 23.03.1995
14 AIELLO, Tommaso ITA 14.09.1999
15 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 06.03.1978
16 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 24.04.1995
17 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 24.11.1999
18 POST, Patrick NED 09.10.1995
19 VALORI VENTURA, Alessandro ITA 17.10.1998
20 PIANTINI, Niccolo ITA 11.02.1997
21 SRNA, Jan CZE 21.05.1990
22 COMO, Luca ITA 09.01.1997
23 KAIN, Martin AUT 11.04.1999
24 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 03.04.1999
25 SPLIT, Olivier NED 06.03.1999
26 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 07.02.1995
27 HUTHMANN, Eric AUT 15.11.1999
28 VOILET, Sylvain FRA 28.03.1998
29 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 26.07.2000
30 SCHALLER, Maxence FRA 19.03.1999
31 BESSY, Matthieu FRA 24.03.1999
32 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 17.10.2000
33 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 27.10.1998
34 STARC, Luka SLO 28.05.1998
35 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
36 BAUM, Ziv ISR 25.06.1997
37 BODO, Benjamin ROU 31.01.1998
38 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 03.05.2000
39 GVOTH, Martin SVK 06.03.1998
40 DE JONG, Olivier NED 01.07.1998
41 ZWINGER, Robert CZE 23.06.1996
42 TANASE, Mihai MDA 30.11.2001
43 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 23.02.1996
44 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 19.11.2000
45 GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 12.05.1999
46 CAMPAGNA, Massimiliano ITA 18.01.1999
47 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 08.04.1995
48 KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER 19.01.2000
49 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
50 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 21.05.2000
51 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 10.01.2000
52 KOVAC, ROK SLO 03.05.1999
53 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 07.08.2000
54 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 18.07.1989
55 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 07.06.1994
56 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 21.02.1996
57 MRAVUNAC, Anton CRO 15.04.2000
58 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 01.04.1995
59 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 23.02.2000
60 LEITNER, Tobias AUT 17.02.1989
61 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 04.10.1998
62 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 13.02.2000
63 HARBACHEUSKI, Ilya BLR 27.12.2000
64 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 29.11.2000
65 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 16.10.2000
66 KRALIK, Roman SVK 05.06.2001
67 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 08.05.1998
68 HAUPT, Julius GER 06.07.2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT 25.01.1972
70T KOVACKI, Milos AUT 05.10.1995
70T SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT 20.09.1989
72T FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT 17.08.2000
72T ANTONCIC, Luka SLO 21.09.1990
74 IAMANDEI, Dragos ROU 12.03.1999



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Sonntag, 03. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 00688137 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FRANKEN, Leo GER B 00693454 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT B 00693125 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
PREDESCU, Mihai ROU 00834516 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SPEH, KLEMEN SLO 00838773 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VALORI, Francesco ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


